SNV022EC.X
Combiner Box Card
User and Installation Manual
SNV Engineering LTD
24BPapadiamantopoulouStreet • 1
st
 floor
Ilissia • Athens • Greece • 11528

  © SNV Engineering Ltd
8
Ordering Information
Listed below are part numbers for the Current Measurement Card and available
accessories.
Cards are provided with collector bars mounted and mounting bars as a whole.
Separate part numbers for collector bars and mounting bars are provided only for
replacements.
Item Part Number
24 channels card SNV022EC.A
Collector AL bar SNV022M.005
Collector AL bar,  larger terminal opening SNV022M.013
Mounting bar, terminals side SNV022M.002
Mounting bar, collector bar side SNV022M.004
16 channels card SNV022EC.B
Collector AL bar SNV022M.017
Mounting bar, terminals side SNV022M.020
Mounting bar, collector bar side SNV022M.022
(according to drawings, see ANNEX A)
Table 3: CMC ordering information
  S N V 0 2 2 E C . A
  U S E R  &  I N S T A L L A T I O N  M A N U A L